The ultimate printing solution
for larger scale labelling.
Remote
management
Edge to
edge
Optimised
colour profiles

Hampshire Road, Weymouth, Dorset DT4 9XD,
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1305 47 00 00
Email: info@magicard.com
Magicard is a registered trademark of Magicard Ltd. All other trademarks, brand names, or
product names belong to their respective holders.
The information contained in this document reflects the current state of design and we reserve
the right to change the specification without notice or obligation.
**Warranty subject to the observance of specific conditions of use and
maintenance, as well as the use of certified ‘Original Magicard’ dye films.
Issue: 1.01
Consumables   Part No.
Dye film
PriceCardPro YMCKO dye film   300 images PR300COL
PriceCardPro YMCKO dye film   100 images PR100COL
PriceCardPro Monochrome resin white dye film  1000 images PR1000W*
PriceCardPro Monochrome resin black dye film  1000 images PR1000BK*
(Also available in *Blue, *Red, *Green, *Gold and *Silver.)
Cards
100 black CR80 cards 85.6 x 54mm   PR80BK
100 white CR80 cards 85.6 x 54mm   PR80W
100 black long format cards 109 x 54mm   PR109BK
100 white long format cards 109 x 54mm   PR109W
100 black long format cards 140 x 54mm   PR140BK
100 white long format cards 140 x 54mm   PR140W
Cleaning supplies
Cleaning kit - 5 cleaning cards, 1 pen.   3633-0053
Cleaning roller kit - 5 cleaning rollers, 1 metal roller bar. 3633-0054
Variants    Part No.